
Reference
WB Approach, EB Recede
25 mph

10/17/2017 through 10/19/2017 (Tuesday through Thursday)
24-hours each day Unit  B

Date
Direction of 

Travel
Number of 
Vehicles

Average
Speed
(mph)

85th
Percentile

(mph)

Percent of 
Vehicles

At or Below 
30 mph

Number of 
Vehicles 

41 mph and 
Over

Comments

10/17/2017 WB 389 26.38 33 74% 4 Highest speed at 
12:15 p.m.

10/17/2017 EB 419 24.83 30 86% 0

10/18/2017 WB 453 26.85 33 71% 3 Highest speed at 
9:00 a.m.

10/18/2017 EB 469 24.91 31 84% 2
Highest speeds 
at 6:15 a.m. & 

5:30 p.m.

10/19/2017 WB 439 26.47 32 75% 3
Highest speed at 

1:45 p.m. & 
3:00 p.m.

10/19/2017 EB 464 25.31 31 88% 2
Highest speeds 
@ 8:00 a.m. & 

11:45 p.m.

Total # of 
Vehicles in 

Survey

Average 
Speed

85th 
Percentile

At or 
Below 

30 mph

Percent of 
Excessive 

Speeds
Comments

1,281 26.58 32.67 73% 0.8%

1,352 25.02 30.67 86% 0.3%

2,633 25.78 31.67 80% 0.5%

Invalid data points removed from dataset:  0

WB

EB

west of Silver Rose Ct.

Both Directions

Stealth Stat Analysis Summary

Location

Posted Speed Limit
Survey Dates

Wyandotte Woods Blvd

Conditions

Survey Times

Summary

Direction of Travel


	Wyandotte Woods Stealth Data and Map - Tues.pdf
	1
	1a
	2
	2a
	3
	3a
	4
	4a
	5
	5a
	6
	6a
	Wyandotte Woods Stealth Map - Tues


