Stealth Stat Analysis Summary

Location Wyandotte Woods Blvd

Reference west of Silver Rose Ct.
Conditions WB Approach, EB Recede

Posted Speed Limit 25 mph
Survey Dates 10/17/2017 through 10/19/2017 (Tuesday through Thursday)
Survey Times 24-hours each day

Date	Direction of Travel	Number of Vehicles	Average Speed (mph)	85th Percentile (mph)	Percent of Vehicles At or Below 30 mph	Number of Vehicles 41 mph and Over	Comments
10/17/2017	WB	389	26.38	33	74%	4	Highest speed at 12:15 p.m.
10/17/2017	EB	419	24.83	30	86%	0	
10/18/2017	WB	453	26.85	33	71%	3	Highest speed at 9:00 a.m.
10/18/2017	EB	469	24.91	31	84%	2	Highest speeds at 6:15 a.m. & 5:30 p.m.
10/19/2017	WB	439	26.47	32	75%	3	Highest speed at 1:45 p.m. & 3:00 p.m.
10/19/2017	EB	464	25.31	31	88%	2	Highest speeds @ 8:00 a.m. & 11:45 p.m.

Summary

Direction of Travel	Total # of Vehicles in Survey	Average Speed	85th Percentile	At or Below 30 mph	Percent of Excessive Speeds	Comments
WB	1,281	26.58	32.67	73%	0.8%	
EB	1,352	25.02	30.67	86%	0.3%	
Both Directions	2,633	25.78	31.67	80%	0.5%	

Invalid data points removed from dataset: 0